
SPA NO. SDR1 TION OF CONTACT N 1. CONTRACT ID COOE PAGE OF PAG

. AMENDMENTAIODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUIS!TIONPURCHASE REQ. NO. . PROJECT NO. (if applctaf)

14001 12/29/2005 ADM-05-430M1

6.ISSUEDBy DE3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (ItolharlhaniftemCO) 3100
CODE CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn:Sharlene McCubbin Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. skeet county. State and ZIP Code) (x) 9XAMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

K;YOCERA MITA AMERICA, INC. -E DATED (SEEITEMI 11)

225 SAND RD 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTAMDER NO.
P.O. B 40008 l25F0062M DR-10-05-430
FAIRFIELD NJ 070040008

_o10. DATED (SEE rrEM 13)

CODE FACILITYCODE X 03-15-2005

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

M The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [JIs extended, [Is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the amenddment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPIIATIONOATA (Wred 31X0200 B&ER: 640155B1306 BOCr: 2610

D2334 OBLIGATE: $3,000.00 D2350 OBLIGATE: $20,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTJORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER eISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specryauhority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH I ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN IEMOA.

X

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (si as chdunges In paying ofilca, appr4raPson date, ekl)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Spec"y type a modilcagon and attorly)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [7] is not, ]Is required to sign this document and return copies to the Issuing orce.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF seon hRadngs. bIcadng soidtlonktoa er eltle.)

The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling and obligated amount of this order by $23,000 from

$53,112.20 to $76,112.20. All other terms and conditions remain the same.

OBLIGATIONS TO DATE:

iY 2005 OBLIGATE $53,112.20

FY 2006 OBLIGATE $23,000.00
TOTAL OBLIGATION $76,112.20

Easpt as predded hereln, a11 amsnti coneliotu atm.h doueml mfrelncd h Rent 9A or IC as heretolcex clangad, reamsn urncage and hi fufrtes rand adect

1SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type-part) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orprinr)

Sharlene McCubbin

Contracting Officer

158. CONTRACTOR8FFEROR' 150. DATE SIGNED 16S. UNITED ATES F IAERirAA , 9  / 16C. DATE SIGNED

(S1gnsite or person authoried hb sign) (5igm(SInreof CoeactngOftcer) 12-29-2005

TEMPLATE -ADM001 SISP REVIEW COMPLETE TADMOA Dj~h RV.1-3


